
Offene Berliner Meisterschaften A-B-C-Jug. (GR)

Berlin Hellersdorf, 20.01.2018

Klasse

A-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

92kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde

1
Runde

2
Runde

3
Runde

4
Runde

5

S
ie

g
e

P
u

n
kt

e

S
S

T
Ü

T
.P

kt

PlatzNordisch

1 Burak Keskin Türkischer Ringerverein
0:14

02
0:14

03
SS 11:1

54
 1  5  1  0  11 3

2 Semih Mert Türkischer Ringerverein
SS 5:0

51
SS 4:0

54
SS 14:2

53
 3  15  3  0  23 1

3 Emre Özmen Türkischer Ringerverein
SS 10:0

54
SS 4:0

51
1:59

02
 2  10  2  0  16 2

4 Ismail Korkut SC Berolina 03 Berlin 
0:59

03
0:12

02
1:30

01
 0  0  0  0  1 4
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